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PRODUCTTYPE MATERIAL HEAD RECESS | SMALLEST | LARGEST *"

,////,,,' ’ ” COLLATED SCREW FINETHREAD TYPE S PHOSPHATED ~ BUGLE HEAD PH 35X25 3.9X55

I‘ ! [[‘1‘ ll f COLLATED SCREW COARSETHREADTYPEC ~ PHOSPHATED ~ BUGLE HEAD PH 3.9X25 3.9X55
LTI LY L1 1]

/[I‘ I’ I' " ' ' COLLATED SCREW HI-LO THREAD PHOSPHATED ~ BUGLE HEAD PH 3.9X25 3.9X45

fegeceaansee® TYPE FERMACELL

Q /////II" ’ ’ COLLATED CHIPBOARD SCREW ZINCPLATED COUNTERSUNK  PH 40X25 40X50

VI ODDOIRNDO®

;;;;i?i 5 ?E E COLLATED CHIPBOARD SCREW Al COUNTERSUNK  PH 40X25 4.0X50

PN R DD DD

Il‘ I l ‘\\\\ COLLATED SELFDRILLING SCREW PHOSPHATED ~ BUGLE HEAD PH 3.5X35

2

P R I VAT E Our neutral packaging is designed in such
away that it can be directly repacked to S, P R I VAT E
LA B E L Private label. Our stock is your stock! LA B E L

Ask our sales department about the
possibilities.
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PRODUCT TYPE

CHIPBOARD SCREW

() ¢pessonazesioi
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CHIPBOARD SCREW

CHIPBOARD SCREW

CHIPBOARD SCREW

CHIPBOARD SCREW

CHIPBOARD SCREW

CHIPBOARD SCREW

CHIPBOARD SCREW

CHIPBOARD SCREW

CHIPBOARD SCREW

DECKING SCREW

LAP SIDING SCREW

GLAZING BEAD SCREW

WITH DRILLING POINT

HINGE SCREW

DRYWALL SCREW

DRYWALL SCREW

DRYWALL SCREW

FERMACELL

DRYWALL SCREW
WITH DRILLING POINT

DRYWALL SCREW
TRIMHEAD

DRYWALL SCREW
TRIMHEAD

THREAD

FULLTHREAD
PARTIALTHREAD

FULLTHREAD
PARTIALTHREAD

FULLTHREAD
PARTIALTHREAD

FULLTHREAD
PARTIALTHREAD
FULLTHREAD
FULLTHREAD
FULLTHREAD
FULLTHREAD
FULLTHREAD
PARTIALTHREAD
FULLTHREAD
PARTIALTHREAD
PARTIALTHREAD
PARTIALTHREAD
PARTIALTHREAD
FULLTHREAD
FINETHREAD
COARSETHREAD
FULLTHREAD
HILO

FULLTHREAD
TWINFAST

FULLTHREAD
FINE

FULLTHREAD
FINE

MATERIAL
ZINCPLATED
YELLOW
ZINCPLATED
ZINCPLATED
YELLOW
TINCPLATED
ZINCPLATED
ZINCPLATED
AISI 304
AISI 304
AISI 304
AIS1 304
AISI410
AISI410
AISI410
ZINCPLATED
BLACK

PHOSPHATED

BLACK
PHOSPHATED

BLACK
PHOSPHATED

BLACK
PHOSPHATED
ZINCPLATED

BLACK
PHOSPHATED

COUNTERSUNK

COUNTERSUNK

COUNTERSUNK

COUNTERSUNK

PANHEAD

PANHEAD

PANHEAD

PANHEAD

COUNTERSUNK

(COUNTERSUNK

COUNTERSUNK

COUNTERSUNK

BLACK COATED

LENS HEAD

COUNTERSUNK

BUGLE HEAD

BUGLE HEAD

(COUNTERSUNK

WITH NIBS

BUGLE HEAD

SMALLHEAD

SMALLHEAD

RECESS | SMALLEST | LARGEST
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3.0X12

3.0X12

3.0X12

3.0X12

3.0X12

3.0X12

3.0X12

3.0X12

3.0X16

3.0X16

40X30/18

4.0X30/18

3.2X30/18

45X40

3.5X25

3.9X25

3.9X19

3.5X25

3.9X35

3.9X35

6.0X200/70

6.0X200/70

6.0X200/70

6.0X200/70

5.0X50

6.0X90

6.0X90

6.0X90

6.0X120/70

6.0X120/70

5.0X100/60

5.0X70/42

3.2X50/50

4.8X170/60

4.8X170/60

3.9X55

3.5X55

3.9X45

3.9X45

ZINCPLATED ZINCPLATED
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PRODUCT TYPE THREAD MATERIAL | HEAD RECESS | SMALLEST GEST
@c CONSTRUCTION SCREW ~ PARTIALTHREAD ZINCPLATED WAFERHEAD TX 6.0x40 6.0x300
‘L WAFER HEAD 8.0x80 8.0x600
10.0x80  10.0x400
@C CONSTRUCTION SCREW  PARTIALTHREAD ZINCPLATED WAFERHEAD TX 6.0x60 6.0x300
F:-W WAFER HEAD (4 COATED 8.0%80 8.0x360
EC CONSTRUCTION SCREW  PARTIALTHREAD ~ ZINCPLATED ~ COUNTERSUNK TX 6.0x80/48  6.0x300/70
COUNTERSUNK 8.0x80/50  8.0x400/100
W SELFDRILLINGSCREW ~ FULLTHREAD  ZINCPLATED ~ PANHEAD  PH 35%95  48x38
DIN7504N
W‘;_ﬁ:} SELFDRILLING SCREW ~ FULLTHREAD  ZINCPLATED ~PANHEAD SO 35x16 55x19
Q)wl&: SELFDRILLINGSCREW  FULLTHREAD  ZINCPLATED ~ HEXAGON  HX 35%95 63x75
DIN7504K USA METRING
Q)‘,‘,‘.‘,‘_‘“x‘.‘_‘;; SELFDRILLING SCREW ~ FULLTHREAD ~ ZINCPLATED ~ HEXAGON  HX 35%9,5 63x75
d DIN7504K WITH RING
A AN AV
+W SELFDRILLINGSCREW ~ FULLTHREAD ~ ZINCPLATED ~ COUNTERSUNK PH 35¢13 42x32
DIN75040 WITH RING
28 CONSTRUCTION SCREW  PARTIALTHREAD  ZINCPLATED ~ WAFERHEAD TX 42x2515  42x51/32
REARWALLSCREW  TYPE17 POINT
: DRYWALL SCREW FULLTHREAD  ZINCPLATED ~ PANHEAD  PH 39x12 42x14 -
SELFTAPPING 2
<<
E
& = DRYWALL SCREW FULLTHREAD  ZINCPLATED ~PANHEAD  SL 39x12 42x14 N
SELFTAPPING
DRYWALL SCREW FULLTHREAD  ZINCPLATED ~ BUTTONHEAD PH 35¢13 -
SELFDRILLING
SPACER SCREW PARTIALTHREAD ZINCPLATED - ™ 60x6020  6.0x300/20
with 20 or 45Smm thread
SPRING PINS . IINCPLATED - - 50%50 en8.0x180
A
METAL FRAME ANCHOR. - ZINCPLATED  COUNTERSUNK PZ 00x72 100x182
WITH SAFETY CON
METAL FRAME ANCHOR - ZINCPLATED  CILINDERHD  PZ 80x72 80x172
WITH SAFETY CON
FRAMEFIXINGSCREW ~ FULLTHREAD  ZINCPLATED  COUNTERSUNK TX 75%42 75%252
FRAMEFIXINGSCREW ~ FULLTHREAD  ZINCPLATED ~ CILINDERHD  TX 75%42 75%252
FRAMEFIXINGSCREW ~ FULLTHREAD  ZINCPLATED  CONVEXHD  TX 75%42 75%252
NAILPLUG PARTIALTHREAD ZINCPLATED ~ COUNTERSUNK PZ 50%30 80x140
=g
_ CEILING ANCHOR BLACK HARDENED - - 80x42 - EH
PHOSPHATED  SPRING STEEL ag
HPL SCREW VARIOUSRAL  AISI304  TRUSSHEAD TX 48X25 48X38

9010, 9001, 9005, 7016, 6009




